TOYO Tires F1600
Championship

WO TIRDES
- {moo CHAMPIONSHIP

CASC Celebration of Motorsport

Sorted on Laps |

F1600

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km

.
|

R16 - Race 3 04/10/20 15:32- . . .
Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:17:00 . .
Pos PIC No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm Hometown Club Make Sponsor
1 1 64 Mac Clark F1600A 15 22:49.938 1:28.417  Campbellville ON BARC 2013 Mygale SJ13\Honda Britain West Motorsport
2 2 3 Megan Gilkes F1600A 15 23:15.900 25.962 25.962 1:28.883  Richmond Hill ON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
3 1 35 James Lindsay F1600B 15 23:27576  37.638  11.676 1:29.950 Waterford ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford ~ Britain West Motorsport
4 3 12 Graham Lobban F1600A 15 23:27.865  37.927 0.289 1:30.103  Cambridge ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honde  Jaftrman's Garage
5 4 23 Connor Wagland F1600A 15 23:41.698 51.760 13.833 1:30.142 Hamilton ON BARC 2015 Piper DL7\Honda Burloak Cycle/Jones Tool and Mac
6 2 41  Steve Bodrug F1600B 15 24:12.085 1:22.147  30.387 1:30.407 Mississauga ON VARAC 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  Speedpro Imaging
7 5 42  Keith Lobban F1600A 15 24:12.094 1:22.156 0.009 1:30.448 Caledon ON BARC 1998 Van Diemen RF98\Honda  Deep Thought
8 6 6 Connor Clubine F1600A 14 23:03.525 1 Lap 1Llap 1:31.466 Brantford ON BEMC 2012 Mygale SJ12\Honda Britain West Motorsport
9 3 65 Sean Johnston F1600B 14 23:57.340 1lap 53.815 1:36.804 Toronto ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Britain West Motorsport
10 4 56 Kari Salo F1600B 14 24:14.192 1Lap  16.852 1:36.907 Gormley ON VARAC 1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford  KTS Racing
1" 7 4 Jack Polito F1600A 9 14:13.788 6laps 5laps 1:29.970 Lindsay ON PMSC 2019 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper RaceCars
12 8 52 Dean Baker F1600A 9 15:42.135 6Llaps 1:28.347 1:30.045 Bowmanvile ON BARC 2018 Spectrum 015\Honda Kerr Industries / Baker Racing
Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)
DNF DNF 20 Mike Franza F1600A 6 16:53.369 DNF  3Laps 1:41.013 Aliston ON VARAC 2000 Van Diemen RF00\Ford ~ Dmcconcept.com
DNS DNS 82 Bill Tebbutt F1600B DNS Mississauga ON BARC 1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford  Blue Dread Racing
DNS DNS 32 Andrew Mason F1600B DNS Oakville ON BARC 1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford ~ Mason Racing
DNS DNS 24 Mike Dodd F1600B DNS Milton ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Ford  John Dodd Motorsports
DNS DNS 54 Byron Leis F1600A DNS Waterloo ON DAC 1998 Van Diemen RF98\Ford ~ SPH Engineering Inc.
DNS DNS 21 Jeff Bateman F1600B DNS Midland ON VARAC 1984 Citation 84F\Ford
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
25.962 155.976 1:28.417 161.114 64 - Mac Clark

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Bob Stiver
Chair of Stewards: Mary Lobban

Printed: 04/10/20 22:36:05
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:31.793 +1.690 15:30:44.501 2 1:36.590 +5.124 15:20:19.809
(64) Mac Clark 10 1:32.865 +2.762 15:32:17.366 3 1:34.300 +2.834 15:21:54.109
1 1:30.396 +1.979 15:18:30.588 11 1:37.050 +6.947 15:33:54.416 4 1:32.420 +0.954 15:23:26.529
2 1:28.921 +0.504 15:19:59.509 12 1:37.534 +7.431 15:35:31.950 5 1:32.044 +0.578 15:24:58.573
3 1:28.829 +0.412 15:21:28.338 13 1:39.599 +9.496 15:37:11.549 6 1:31.563 +0.097 15:26:30.136
4 1:28.635 +0.218 15:22:56.973 14 1:38.485 +8.382 15:38:50.034 7 1:31.771 +0.305 15:28:01.907
5 1:28.488 +0.071 15:24:25.461 15 1:38.023 +7.920 15:40:28.057 8 1:31.466 15:29:33.373
6 1:28.417 15:25:53.878 9 1:34.115 +2.649 15:31:07.488
7 1:29.270 +0.853 15:27:23.148 (28) Connor Wagland 10 1:35.726 +4.260 15:32:43.214
8 1:28.739 +0.322 15:28:51.887 1 1:33.737 +3.595 15:18:34.948 p1i 1:57.926 +26.460 15:34:41.140
9 1:28.622 +0.205 15:30:20.509 2 1:31.667 +1.525 15:20:06.615 12 1:54.796 +23.330 15:36:35.936
10 1:30.565 +2.148 15:31:51.074 3 1:31.909 +1.767 15:21:38.524 13 1:44.859 +13.393 15:38:20.795
1" 1:31.918 +3.501 15:33:22.992 4 1:31.019 +0.877 15:23:09.543 14 1:42.922 +11.456 15:40:03.717
12 1:34.501 +6.084 15:34:57.493 5 1:31.767 +1.625 15:24:41.310
13 1:36.518 +8.101 15:36:34.011 6 1:31.314 +1.172 15:26:12.624 (65) Sean Johnston
14 1:37.718 +9.301 15:38:11.729 7 1:30.142 15:27:42.766 1 1:42.401 +5.597 15:18:44.614
15 1:38.401 +9.984 15:39:50.130 8 1:30.431 +0.289 15:29:13.197 2 1:39.333 +2.529 15:20:23.947
9 1:32.318 +2.176 15:30:45.515 3 1:38.170 +1.366 15:22:02.117
(3) Megan Gilkes 10 1:33.879 +3.737 15:32:19.394 4 1:37.350 +0.546 15:23:39.467
1 1:30.906 +2.023 15:18:31.196 11 1:36.302 +6.160 15:33:55.696 5 1:38.158 +1.354 15:25:17.625
2 1:29.248 +0.365 15:20:00.444 12 1:36.891 +6.749 15:35:32.587 6 1:37.802 +0.998 15:26:55.427
3 1:29.258 +0.375 15:21:29.702 13 1:40.429 +10.287 15:37:13.016 7 1:36.804 15:28:32.231
4 1:28.883 15:22:58.585 14 1:43.235 +13.093 15:38:56.251 8 1:36.972 +0.168 15:30:09.203
5 1:29.125 +0.242 15:24:27.710 15 1:45.639 +15.497 15:40:41.890 9 1:39.978 +3.174 15:31:49.181
6 1:28.894 +0.011 15:25:56.604 10 1:49.072 +12.268 15:33:38.253
7 1:29.544 +0.661 15:27:26.148 (41) Steve Bodrug 1" 1:48.210 +11.406 15:35:26.463
8 1:28.949 +0.066 15:28:55.097 1 1:33.546 +3.139 15:18:34.693 12 1:53.108 +16.304 15:37:19.571
9 1:29.301 +0.418 15:30:24.398 2 1:31.373 +0.966 15:20:06.066 13 1:49.819 +13.015 15:39:09.390
10 1:31.677 +2.794 15:31:56.075 3 1:32.051 +1.644 15:21:38.117 14 1:48.142 +11.338 15:40:57.532
1 1:41.430 +12.547 15:33:37.505 4 1:31.652 +1.245 15:23:09.769
12 1:39.003 +10.120 15:35:16.508 5 1:31.726 +1.319 15:24:41.495 (56) Kari Salo
13 1:39.996 +11.113 15:36:56.504 6 1:31.335 +0.928 15:26:12.830 1 1:40.177 +3.270 15:18:41.960
14 1:39.020 +10.137 15:38:35.524 7 1:30.407 15:27:43.237 2 1:39.673 +2.766 15:20:21.633
15 1:40.568 +11.685 15:40:16.092 8 1:32.208 +1.801 15:29:15.445 3 1:38.644 +1.737 15:22:00.277
9 1:32.819 +2.412 15:30:48.264 4 1:39.490 +2.583 15:23:39.767
(35) James Lindsay 10 1:36.376 +5.969 15:32:24.640 5 1:38.141 +1.234 15:25:17.908
1 1:33.085 +3.135 15:18:33.562 11 1:41.606 +11.199 15:34:06.246 6 1:36.907 15:26:54.815
2 1:31.985 +2.035 15:20:05.547 12 1:46.212 +15.805 15:35:52.458 7 1:36.923 +0.016 15:28:31.738
3 1:32.229 +2.279 15:21:37.776 13 1:47.367 +16.960 15:37:39.825 8 1:38.686 +1.779 15:30:10.424
4 1:31.233 +1.283 15:23:09.009 14 1:46.920 +16.513 15:39:26.745 9 1:40.902 +3.995 15:31:51.326
5 1:31.824 +1.874 15:24:40.833 15 1:45.532 +15.125 15:41:12.277 10 1:46.130 +9.223 15:33:37.456
6 1:31.286 +1.336 15:26:12.119 11 1:50.849 +13.942 15:35:28.305
7 1:29.950 15:27:42.069 (42) Keith Lobban 12 1:55.807 +18.900 15:37:24.112
8 1:30.440 +0.490 15:29:12.509 1 1:34.161 +3.713 15:18:35.585 13 1:56.849 +19.942 15:39:20.961
9 1:32.336 +2.386 15:30:44.845 2 1:31.593 +1.145 15:20:07.178 14 1:53.423 +16.516 15:41:14.384
10 1:33.369 +3.419 15:32:18.214 3 1:31.564 +1.116 15:21:38.742
1" 1:34.832 +4.882 15:33:53.046 4 1:31.390 +0.942 15:23:10.132 (4) Jack Polito
12 1:37.795 +7.845 15:35:30.841 5 1:31.777 +1.329 15:24:41.909 1 1:32.815 +2.845 15:18:33.677
13 1:39.636 +9.686 15:37:10.477 6 1:31.299 +0.851 15:26:13.208 2 1:31.427 +1.457 15:20:05.104
14 1:38.304 +8.354 15:38:48.781 7 1:30.448 15:27:43.656 3 1:32.291 +2.321 15:21:37.395
15 1:38.987 +9.037 15:40:27.768 8 1:30.678 +0.230 15:29:14.334 4 1:31.328 +1.358 15:23:08.723
9 1:31.714 +1.266 15:30:46.048 5 1:31.855 +1.885 15:24:40.578
(12) Graham Lobban 10 1:34.053 +3.605 15:32:20.101 6 1:31.023 +1.053 15:26:11.601
1 1:33.168 +3.065 15:18:33.896 11 1:38.519 +8.071 15:33:58.620 7 1:29.970 15:27:41.571
2 1:31.821 +1.718 15:20:05.717 12 1:44.820 +14.372 15:35:43.440 8 1:30.758 +0.788 15:29:12.329
3 1:32.202 +2.099 15:21:37.919 13 1:50.363 +19.915 15:37:33.803 p9 2:01.651 +31.681 15:31:13.980
4 1:31.331 +1.228 15:23:09.250 14 1:48.005 +17.557 15:39:21.808
5 1:31.745 +1.642 15:24:40.995 15 1:50.478 +20.030 15:41:12.286 (52) Dean Baker
6 1:31.275 +1.172 15:26:12.270 1 1:32.622 +2.577 15:18:33.118
7 1:30.103 15:27:42.373 (6) Connor Clubine 2 1:31.706 +1.661 15:20:04.824
8 1:30.335 +0.232 15:29:12.708 1 1:40.967 +9.501 15:18:43.219 3 1:32.225 +2.180 15:21:37.049
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Bob Stiver

Chair of Stewards: Mary Lobban

Printed: 04/10/20 22:36:17
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TOYO Tires F1600 ?_Jﬂ&a

Championship O

CASC Celebration of Motorsport
F1600 Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km ._._.

R16 - Race 3 04/10/20 15:32- ......

Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:17:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:31.525 +1.480 15:23:08.574
5 1:31.924 +1.879 15:24:40.498
6 1:31.422 +1.377 15:26:11.920
7 1:30.045 15:27:41.965
8 1:30.227 +0.182 15:29:12.192
p9 3:30.135 +2:00.090 15:32:42.327

(20) Mike Franza

1 1:43.500 +2.487 15:18:45.455
2 1:41.013 15:20:26.468
3 1:44.530 +3.517 15:22:10.998
4 1:46.751 +5.738 15:23:57.749
5 1:49.028 +8.015 15:25:46.777
p6 8:06.784 +6:25.771 15:33:53.561

Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Bob Stiver
Chair of Stewards: Mary Lobban
Printed: 04/10/20 22:36:17 eMABA
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TOYO Tires F1600 ?_Jﬂﬁa

Championship Hi b

CASC Celebration of Motorsport Lapchart
F1600 Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km ._._.

R16 - Race 3 04/10/20 15:32- ......

Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:17:00

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Mac Clark (64) 1 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
Megan Gilkes (3) 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
James Lindsay (35) 3 3 52 52 52 52 52 4 4 52 12 12 35 35 35 35 35
Dean Baker (52) 4 52 35 4 4 4 4 52 52 4 35 35 12 12 12 12 12
Graham Lobban (12) 5 12 4 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
Jack Polito (4) 6 4 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 42 42 42 42 42 42 A
Steve Bodrug (41) 7 41 41 41 41 23 23 23 23 23 41 41 41 A1 41 41 42
Connor Wagland (23) 8 23 23 23 23 41 41 41 41 42 6 6 6 6 6 6

Keith Lobban (42) 9 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 41 4 56 65 65 65 65

Kari Salo (56) 10 56 56 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 65 65 56 56 56 56

Mike Franza (20)
Sean Johnston (65)
Connor Clubine (6)

-
jury

20 6 56 56 65 65 56 56 65 56
65 65 65 65 56 56 65 65 56 52
6 20 20 20 20 20 20

-
N
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Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Bob Stiver
Chair of Stewards: Mary Lobban
Printed: 04/10/20 22:36:29 eMABA
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